VERTHE  BUBSTEEVE HNE

ik B4 KH

“xlan| A 1 ;3 IR | S e | 81
1| 5/1 | =a | BXEML 250 -250
2 | 5/11| wmn HEEHEED1/2 20165454 A iR 4y 2,501 2,751
3 [ 5/12| wm# | W 120 2,871
4 | 5/18 |werminte|  HEEEIN 20154E5H 4y 2,590| -5, 461
5 | 5/21 |zermers ﬁ%%%ﬁ@% 2015551 ~20166F4 1 7,180| -12, 641
6 | 5/23 |mamre| (LERELEFHES KE 20154557 4y 1,827 —14, 468
7 | 5/26 | ﬁﬂﬂﬁzﬁé%:%%’f%%é ==R 2005 6,000 20, 468
8 | 5/26 |wermaz @%ﬂ %’igﬁé fgﬁ6£ﬁ%§r S 7,200 27,668
9 | 5/26 [wrmmas| FIECHR  20154E5H 47 3,093 30,761

5/29 EsinEE  1/45 280, 000 249, 239
10 | 5/29 | #me | A EMR, FEEH WESS 1,603 247,636
11| 6/1 | wmn H%;g—*ykﬁﬁﬂmm 2015425 2,086| 245, 550
12 | 6/10 | s HEEMEHED1/2 2016545 A #5:K 5y 3,027 242,523
13| 6/12 [memeaze| AR SEFLEER) 2,203 240, 320
14 | 6/12 [wemirse [ FEEEC 20154E6 H 57 2,590 237,730
15 | 6/26 [@emirze|  FIHFE 2015426 1 7 3,093 234,637
16 | 6/28 [mamin| (FREERESRE 201546 4 3,480| 231, 157
17| 7/7 [wemeare| AR OEFLEER) 3,510 227,647
18 | 7/8 |wrmrz| L A3 20154E4H ~20164E3 A 4y 6,180 221, 467
19| 7/9 |wemeas | FEEEAC 20154E7H 59 2,770 218,697
20 | 7/10 | wmsm HEBREHED1/2 201546 A §E Ry 2,617| 216,080

7/16 HsinEE  2/4-H15) 420, 000 636, 080
21 | 7/21 |mEmrs| (FEBEEFESKE 20154E7H % 2,320| 633,760
99 | 7/93 s | AP ¥ TR ST ORISR 500|633, 260
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23 | 7/24 | wmEE | RESRBCEBIMN 2015525 H ~9H 4y 100,000 533, 260
24 | 7/24 | weEik | PERFIRBCEBITN 20155E5H ~9H 4y 125,000 408, 260
25 | 7/24 [woemase | FIRCHTRA 201547 H 4y 3,093 405, 167
26 | 7/30 |zermerm %IJ%;%H}@K 201555 ~20166F4H %+ 7,000 398, 167
27 | 7/30 |mewrrn %%%”/LE“%@J%?%T%%% 20156 B0 6,000 392, 167
28 [ 7/31 | wHem | EH13A] HUTEEEEMHES 68,219 323,948
29 | 8/3 |mirzes| JFUKIBREEIE20154E A KRS [EHEEE 47,031| 276,917
30 | 8/10 | W HEEEEE01/2  20154E7 A i5K %y 2,544 274,373
31 [ 8/11 [@emias| ARG ( FLEELL) 7,873| 266,500
32| 8/11 |mkmas|  HEFEFR 20154F8H 4 2,590 263,910
33 | 8/11 | ammme ﬁﬁﬂ%éﬁ&%ﬁmﬁ 20155F5 3 ~T1 41,635 222,275
34| 8/17| #mER | TV HAL | fHE 2,546 219,729
35 | 8/22 | wHem | ETRIEIGIRENERE BN ES 41,291| 178,438
36 | 8/24 |wrmak | R HETR  20154E8H 43 3,093 175,345
37 | 8/30 |mmmizes| [FEELEHELERE 2015458 H 4y 1,740 173,605
38 19/10 | #m% | HEBFHEEHEODL1/2 201548 A Ky 2,609 170,996
39 | 9/10 [wrmate|  EEE: [ FIREAL [ BEEE) 2,225| 168,771
40 | 9/11 |memaze [ FEEEIR 201549 A 4y 2,590 166, 181
41| 9/11 || AR (LR ESE) 648| 165,533
42 | 9/12 |mrmeaz|  EEE. [ BRICHBTZWE: HAY 821 164,712
43 | 9/25 |k A | 20154 R IRER I i RS RO sk EE 1,500| 163,212
44 | 9/25 |eermate| B EOETRE]  20154E9 H 4 3,093 160,119
45 | 9/27 |mamrs| (FEBEYFESKRE 20154E9H % 3,973| 156, 146
46 | oss0 | wmn | 75 Ty b ERFOL/2 201559 2,086 154,060
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47 | 10/8 [wrmiage| AR (T LEELL) 1,836 152,224
48 | 10/8 |eekins ZO%%?;%&::L*X 201564 ~ 1,200| 151,024
49 | 10/9 |memmaz | HEEEIR 2015%E10H 43 2,590 148,434
50 [10/13] % HEEEEED1/2 2015459 A #5K 4y 2,639 145,795

10/16 BB TEE S 3/4°-M00 420, 000 565, 795
51 | 10/31|memises| [ EREYEHESEKE  20154E10H 4 1,856 563,939
52 | 11/1 [mmorsese|  STCPHH T IRIE fFaRM) | ELE =1 nfl 1 4,580( 559, 359
53 | 11/4 | =z | LR} 205 559, 154
54| 11/5 | wwms ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ%f’%ﬁﬁﬁ 20154F 10 ~123 75,000| 484, 154
551 11/9 | s ﬁﬁ&}ﬁ%ﬁ%"%ﬁﬁﬁ 2015410 ~12 1 60,000| 424, 154
56 | 11/10] #esn ﬁﬁ%?&%ﬂﬂr(ﬁmm 2015410 H 753K 5.550| 421, 604
57 [11/11|sermiinse|  HEESIC 2015411 H 73 2,590 419,014
58 [11/11|mrmnse| AR ( P NEEE) 864| 418,150
59 |11/22(wemense|  IHETR 201542101 7 3,093 415,057
60 [11/24|srmnse }\fgﬁ” ;%?g;gf& REALL 7,536| 407,521
61 |11/24|veprmins [ EHFED BlEatba EROBGROFEE ) 972| 406, 549
62 | 11/26|mamset| (EEIEEIASRE 201545110 5 2,900 403, 649
63 |11/30| % g T | AR=E — ( EREE. EERITE) 450 403,199
64 |11/30 wmz | WLE 120 403,079
65 | 12/2 | wmu 11;%;;\*‘7}%’%**@1/2 20154 2,113 400,966
66 | 12/2 |mmmrses | EARREEENEKS 2015 2,000| 398,966
67 | 12/5 |ermense| SEFEL 2,831 396,135
68 | 12/5 |mamrn| , PFIEE DL EMAOR  FERESI 800| 395,335
69 [ 12/7| #B% | T7v 7 A A2 74K 4,503| 390, 832
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70 |12/10] s %E%ﬁééﬁ*ﬂr(ﬁmm 20154E11 H 753K 5 695| 388,207
71 [12/10(wermaze|  HKES(R 20154F12H 4y 2,590 385,617
72 [12/13|menrete | (R RELFFHEERE 20154124 4> 2,320 383,297
73 |12/18|wemias [ 201645 [E RARR A& 1,080| 382,217
74 |12/21 | mamns ﬂff”%/f\%&%mﬁ”ﬁ 2015528 A ~12 72,165 310,052
75 | 12/28| @kt | AR (LA ESE) 4,536 305,516
76| 1/5 | wmn 7??;;;37\;:;;:)1 N T 2,329| 303, 187
A ﬁﬁ%?&%ﬂﬂr(ﬁmm 20154E12 H 753K 5.844| 300,343
78 | 1/13 [spmiast|  HEEE(N 20164F1H 7 2,590 297,753

1/15 HsinE e 4/4-H15) 420, 000 717,753
79 | 1/15 | =mm | EEL 205 717,548
80 | 1/21 [wermase| HIHETRE 2015%E11-128 % 6,186| 711,362
81 | 1/22| wren %%jﬂffig%% AHBUP RO G 77,399| 633,963
82 | 1/29 |mmmises | (EEEEEIAZRE 2016451 H 4y 1,653 632,310
83 | 2/1 |@mmrm| BEED L8 E A M) 842| 631, 468
g4 | 2/1 | wan H%%g”‘*ywﬁﬁ*ﬂfmm 201641 2,113 629, 355
85 | 2/2 [wemeas| FIRHR 2016421147 3,093 626,262
86 | 2/10 | wmsn HEEMEHED1/2 2016451 H 75Ky 2,550 623,712
87 | 2/12 |wkmase|  HEEEFL  20164E2H %y 2,590 621, 122
88 | 2/15 [mrmas| A% ( SEAAEEE) 1,296 619,826
89 | 2/15 | wmmik | WREGHERHEB I 2016421 H ~3H 4y 75,000 544,826
90 | 2/16 |mmmsen | (EERIEEIHAEZRE 2016452 4y 4,872 539,954
91 | 2/18 | wespise | WRECRGSEE AT 20164E1 0 ~3 47 60,000 479, 954
92 | 2/20 |mrmenzy| EEE[ AR FHEE S 1,290 478,664
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mE4 K H Fa
“xlAan| A 1 3 ILAAAE | AR | 750
93 | 2/21 | wes H40E]  BIRRBUREI J—ingUib 46,291 432,373
" B OEE 20164F5 H ~20174F4 A
LB o , ,
94 | 2/23 5 A T AR 2 1) 8,080 424,293
95 | 2/29 |armrs|  HAHFTR] 20164E2H 4 3,093| 421,200
/\ < EEE B 3E ~
96 | 3/1 |sermrs ﬁia%%ﬁ%ﬁ 201644 H ~20174£3 H 8.400| 412,800
97 | 3/10 [memmAz| (FRE BIG 201584 H ~20164-3 H 47 7,800 405, 000
i/-ﬂﬁ;" - /L L~
-~ EFEl 2015/20164F < & L&D
(EyEE YN
98 | 3/10 |k WD+ L 3,000 402, 000
99 | 3/10 | #mz HEEZEEED1/2 2016452 A #5:Kk4 2,555 399, 445
100 3/11 [wemmnze| HEEEFS 20164E3 H 4y 2,770 396, 675
i A H AR R AZ 18— % 57 (8RB BE R
b %
101 | 3/18 [wrmme s 20154F4 B ~20 163 F 3,960 392,715
102 3/22 |aemerss| A ( SEFLEEE) 9,236 383,479
103] 3/23 | #uw SO —R ., 79 v 32X EY 2,516 380,963
T —
104 3/28 | mmmnes Eéﬁﬁ&ﬁ fif RIFFC 2015425 4 ~2016 920,000| 160, 963
105| 3/29 | s ﬁ@ﬁJ@miﬁ&mEmHﬁ 20164E1 H ~3H 46,620 114,343
3Z Z22) ~
106! 3/31 | ﬁ*ﬁ%ﬁ( fele) 201554 H ~20165-3 /1 7.200| 107, 143
107 3/31 |mamen| AREUFELRE 2016453 4y 2,494 104, 649
108] 3/31| wmn |, 157 Ty N BHEHOL/2 201643 2,113 102,536
H iR
109 3/31 [mrmrz|  EEUHTE  20154F4 H ~20164F3 H 47 46,5241 56,012
& = 1,540,000(1, 483,988| 56,012
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